
 

 भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान गतरुपगत 
 Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati 
 Yerpedu – Venkatagiri Road, Yerpedu Post, Tirupati District, Andhra Pradesh. 

 Pincode - 517619.         Telephone: 0877- 2503572,   

 Email: purchase@iittp.ac.in 

 

Tender No. IITT/MECH/2022-23/42                                         05th January, 2023. 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 

COMMISSIONING OF DRY ELECTRO FINISHING MACHINE (CHEMICALLY 

ACTIVATED POLYMER PARTICLE/BEAD BASED) 

                     (E-PROCUREMENT MODE ONLY) 

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati (IIT Tirupati) invites online bids (e-tender) in Two bid 

system from eligible Class-I / Class-II / Non local suppliers in line with Government Public 

Procurement Order No. P-45021/2/2017-BE-II dated: 04.06.2020 for the following: 

 

Item Description 
Quantity 

 

Tender Fee  

(Inclusive of all 

taxes in Rs.)  

Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 

Dry Electro Finishing Machine (Chemically 

Activated Polymer Particle/Bead Based) 

01 Nos 500/- 

Total  500/- 

 

 

The Tender Document can be downloaded from Central Public Procurement (CPP) Portal 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and bid is to be submitted online only through the same 

portal up to the last date and time of submission of tender.  

 

Critical Dates of Tender:  

 

1 
Date and time of Online Publication/Download of 

Tenders 
05.01.2023 18.00 hrs 

2 Bid submission start date & time 05.01.2023 18.00 hrs 

3 Bid submission close date & time 26.01.2023 15.00 hrs 

4 Closing date & time for submission of EMD/Tender fee 26.01.2023 15.00 hrs 

5 Opening of Technical bids 27.01.2023 15.00 hrs 

 

mailto:purchase@iittp.ac.in

